Yore University
Student Services Survey
Results: Dining Services

The FREQ Procedure
Class Standing
Cumulative | Cumulative
CLSSTAND | Frequency | Percent | Fregquency Per cent
Freshman 443 22.15 443 22.15
Sophomore 399 19.95 842 42.10
Junior 360 18.00 1202 60.10
Senior 318 15.90 1520 76.00
Graduate-masters 280 14.00 1800 90.00
Graduate-doctoral 120 6.00 1920 96.00
Post graduate 40 2.00 1960 98.00
Continuing education 40 2.00 2000 100.00
Gender
Cumulative | Cumulative
GENDER | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Male 995 49.75 995 49.75
Female 1005 50.25 2000 100.00
Age
Cumulative | Cumulative
AGE | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent
21 yearsor less 1110 55.50 1110 55.50
22-25 years 610 30.50 1720 86.00
26-35years 188 9.40 1908 95.40
36 years or more 92 4.60 2000 100.00
US Citizen?
Cumulative | Cumulative
CITIZEN | Freguency | Percent | Freguency Per cent
Yes 1278 63.90 1278 63.90
No 722 36.10 2000 100.00
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Academic Major

Cumulative | Cumulative
MAJOR | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Liberal arts 370 18.50 370 18.50
Engineering 309 15.45 679 33.95
Hist, soc science 210 10.50 889 44.45
Humanities 192 9.60 1081 54.05
Physical sciences 191 9.55 1272 63.60
Behavioral sciences 162 8.10 1434 71.70
Life sciences 112 5.60 1546 77.30
Mathematicsor statistics 9 4.70 1640 82.00
Education 74 3.70 1714 85.70
L aw, gov, politics 72 3.60 1786 89.30
Medicine, health, or nursing 72 3.60 1858 92.90
Performing or visual arts 72 3.60 1930 96.50
Public administration 70 3.50 2000 100.00
Cultural Background
Cumulative | Cumulative
CULTURE | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
USor Canada 1198 59.90 1198 59.90
Asia-Far East 324 16.20 1522 76.10
North European 99 4.95 1621 81.05
Asia-Near East 80 4.00 1701 85.05
Arabic or MidEast 60 3.00 1761 88.05
Latin or SA 60 3.00 1821 91.05
Mediterranean 59 2.95 1880 94.00
African 40 2.00 1920 96.00
Caribbean 40 2.00 1960 98.00
East European 40 2.00 2000 100.00
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Cultural Region

Cumulative | Cumulative
CULTURER | Frequency | Percent | Fregquency Per cent
Americas 1298 64.90 1298 64.90
Asia 404 20.20 1702 85.10
Europe 198 9.90 1900 95.00
MidEast 60 3.00 1960 98.00
African 40 2.00 2000 100.00
Client Specified Demographic
Cumulative | Cumulative
DEMOGCL1 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Group 3 800 40.00 800 40.00
Group 4 404 20.20 1204 60.20
Group 2 400 20.00 1604 80.20
Group 1 199 9.95 1803 90.15
Group 5 197 9.85 2000 100.00
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